



Bloor-Yonge Station Capacity Improvements – Procurement Amendment Authorization

TTC Board Decision

The TTC Board, at its meeting on February 25, 2020, adopted the following:

It is recommended that:

1. The Board authorize a contract amendment to AECOM for Contract S85-42 Bloor-Yonge Station Capacity Enhancement, increasing the upset limit amount by \$12,000,000, bringing the total upset limit amount to \$17,700,000.